
Fowler Advanced Bands Calendar  
2021-2022 

 
Thursday, July 29 Advanced Percussion Camp @ LTHS 9am-3pm pizza provided 
 
Friday, July 30 Advanced Percussion Camp @ LTHS 9am-3pm pizza provided 
 
Monday, August 2, 3, 5 Advanced Band Students Band Camp @ Fowler 5-7pm in the Band Hall 
 
Thursday, August 5 Party at Pinstack 7:30-10:30pm 
 
Monday, August 9 Perform at Flight Camp 8:15am-10am 
 
Monday, August 16 Band Parent Orientation 6pm in the Fowler Cafeteria or via Mrs. Denis’ ZOOM 
 
Friday, August 27 Back to School Bash 4-6pm all 6th-8th grade students, $5 in all lunches or $7 at the door. Bring $ for concessions- 
pizza, candy, drinks, photos, games, door prizes! 
 
Wednesday, September 8 Liberty bound 8th graders meet and greet and practice with the Liberty HS Band at Liberty practice field 
4:30-6:30pm, transportation not provided 
 
Thursday, September 9 8th grade night with Liberty HS!!! All 8th graders Liberty bound will get to sit and perform with the Liberty HS 
band, pizza provided! Bus transportation provided!  
 
Friday, September 10 8th grade night with Lebanon Trail HS!!! All 8th graders Lebanon Trail bound will get to sit and perform with the 
Lebanon Trail HS band. Pizza provided, transportation provided!  
 
Tuesday, September 14 Fall Bands Pep Rally wear your black band t-shirt, we will all perform during the school wide Pep Rally!  
 
Monday, September 20 All band students who are not in 8th grade football or cheer will perform at the 8th grade football game in the 
stands, pizza provided, transportation provided! Time return to Fowler TBD based on number of games played @ Lebanon Trail 
practice field  
 
Saturday, September 25 All Region bound students all region clinic 9am-noon. Water and snack provided. Bring your instrument and 
region music to work for a few hours with professional musicians on your instrument.  
 
October 4-7 All Region Students Help Session #1 
 
Wednesday, October 20 All Region Students ONLY clinic 5:30-7:30pm, pizza provided at Fowler 
 
October 25-29 All Region Students Help Session #2 
 
Friday, October 29 All bands Spooky Tunes Concert 5:30-6:30pm in the Fowler Cafeteria, costumes encouraged!!! This concert 
counts for 3 major grades and will be recorded!  
 
Friday, October 29 All current Fowler Band students Fall Band Party 6:30-8:30pm @ Fowler. Costume contest, cookie decorating 
contest, pizza, drinks, chips, candy, games, raffles!  
 
Wednesday, November 3 Region Students ONLY: Double phased instruments Phase 1 region auditions @ Nelson MS, times 
assigned, wear Fowler Band shirt, polo or hoodie 
 
Saturday, November 6 Region Students ONLY: All instruments Phase 2 region auditions @ Rockhill HS Prosper ISD, times assigned 
8am-4pm.  
 
Thursday, November 9 Symphonic Students ONLY: Perform at Beginning Band Concert, wear black band polo & jeans. Arrive 
6:30pm, warm up in band hall, perform on stage @ 7pm, done by 7:15pm 
 
Friday, November 12 ALL REGION QUALIFIERS ONLY: Pizza provided, transportation to McKinney Boyd HS provided for Rehearsal 
#1 5:30pm, bus not provided on the way back, parents must pick up.  
 
Saturday, November 13 ALL REGION QUALIFIERS ONLY: Rehearsal #2 arrive @ 8:15am, performances begin @ 4:30pm-7:30pm 
wear your band uniform with black band polo, black pants, black dress shoes, no transportation provided on this day 
 
Friday, December 3 All advanced bands Holiday Concert @ LTHS auditorium, no transportation provided, wear black band uniform. 
Bring a dozen treats to share on our holiday treats table for after the concert! Starts at 6pm-7:15pm 
 



Thursday, December 9 Symphonic Students ONLY meet at Borchardt @ 7:45am, parents must drop off & bus will take us back to 
Fowler. Perform for school!  
 
Friday, December 10 Honor Students ONLY meet at Riddle @ 7:45am, parents must drop off & bus will take us back to Fowler. 
Perform for Riddle, wear Fowler Band shirt or hoodie.  
 
Friday, December 10 Symphonic Students ONLY during school perform for Taylor Elementary… wear black band t-shirt or hoodie. 
ALL 8th graders meet in the band hall for lunch @ 11:30am, leave for Liberty or LTHS at 12:30pm for meet and greet!! 
 
Monday, December 13 All band students Caroling the Neighborhood, Cookies & Cocoa Party. Meet at the band hall @ 5:30pm, after 
we carol we will have cookies & cocoa in the cafeteria. Done by 7pm 
 
Tuesday, January 18 Spring sports Pep Rally, wear black band t-shirt 
 
Thursday, January 20 All REGION Jazz Auditions, transportation not provided Prosper MS TBD 
 
Saturday, January 22 ALL REGION JAZZ QUALIFIERS ONLY: No transportation provided, All Region Jazz Clinic & Concert, Time & 
Location TBD 
 
Friday, January 28 All bands Roller Skate Party @ Interskate Roller Rink in Lewisville. Bus transportation provided. $6 for skate rental 
& entry. Bring extra $ for concessions. Return to Fowler by 9:00pm, have a ride waiting.  
 
 
Tuesday, February 8 Jazz 1 students perform @ Beginning Band Concert, wear black band t-shirt arrive @ 6:00 pm and done by 7pm 
 
February 16 or 17 Band TBD, Pre-UIL CLINIC, look for e-mail with details 
 
Friday, February 25 All Bands Pre UIL at Liberty HS, look for e-mail and itinerary. Black band uniform, this is a judged and recorded 
event.  
 
March 1,2,3 Band TBD, Pre-UIL CLINIC, look for e-mail with details 
 
Wednesday, March 23 Non Varsity UIL Concert & Contest, wear formal band uniform, during or after school, bus provided. Parents 
are welcome and encouraged to attend. Location & time TBD 
 
Wednesday, March 30 Varsity UIL Concert & Contest, wear formal band uniform, during or after school, bus provided. Parents are 
welcome and encouraged to attend. Location & time TBD 
 
Friday, April 1 All bands Movie Night at the Band Hall, movie TBD, 4-5:30pm, popcorn, candy and drinks provided!  
 
Saturday, April 23 Advanced Band Solo & Ensemble Contest @ Fowler, time to be assigned between 9am-3pm. Dress is formal, 
parents welcome if student is okay with you being in the room.  
 
Saturday, April 30 Band Scavenger Hunt, near Fowler Campus, clues released at 10am, gift card prizes for winners!  
 
Thursday, May 5 All bands concert in the Competition Gym 6:00 Beginners- 8:30pm advanced bands rap up. Awards concert, please 
dress in nice clothes!  
 
Monday, May 2-6 All continuing 6th & 7th graders audition for band 2022-2023 band placement 
 
Friday, May 13 All band students 6-8 grade Band Luau Party. Serve hot dogs, burgers and veggie options, snow cones, water slide, 
dunk tank, etc.  
 
Wednesday, May 18 All band council members party during flight time in the band hall!  
 
***TBD- All students 6-8 indoor waterpark party, Date & Time TBD waiting for location availability, will be on a Saturday so eligibility 
does not matter.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

www.fowlerband.com 


